
 

BYJHS ACADEMY  

 

 

 

EXAMINATION RESULTS 

AND DESTINATION DATA 

2023 



 

BYJHS ACADEMY  
P

ER
FO

R
M

A
N

C
E 

M
EA

SU
R

ES
 

 
 

Cohort Summary Total 

Cohort 64 

Basics (9-4), (9-5) Measures  Total % 

 
Grade 4 or above in English 

and Mathematics 
 

 
51 

 
81.7 

 
Grade 5 or above in English 

and Mathematics 
 

 
32 

 
50 

EBacc Total measure   Total % 

 
Students entered for the 

EBacc 
 

 
11 

 
17.2 

 
EBacc Average Point Score 

 

 
4.28 

KS4 Results   Total % 

 
Students achieving 5 

Standard Passes inc EM 
 

 
43 

 
70.5 

 
Students achieving 5 Strong 

Passes inc EM 
 

 
30 

 
49.2 

 
Students achieving 9-7 in 

English   
 

 
14 

 
23 

 
Students achieving 9-7 in 

Maths   
 

 
12 

 
19.7 

 

 
 
 

Key Results 
 

 Progress 8: 0.21 
Attainment 8: 49.37  

 
 
 

English Language 
75.1% Grades 9-5  

 
English Literature 
73.8% Grades 9-5  

 
 

Mathematics   
55.1% Grades 9-5   

 
 

Combined Science  
64.4% Grades 99-44  

 

 



 

BYJHS ACADEMY  

 

SUBJECT AREAS ENTRIES % 9-7 % 9-5 % 9-4 

English Language 
64 

 
14 

 
72 

 
84 

English Literacy  
65 

 
20 

 
71 

 
86 

Maths 
62 

 
19 

 
55 

 
85 

Biology 
 

18 
 

33 
 

72 
 

89 

Chemistry  
17 

 
18 

 
65 

 
77 

Physics 
15 

 
13 

 
80 

 
87 

Combined Science 
44 

 
9 

 
47 

 
69 

Art 
14 

 
57 

 
93 

 
93 

Textiles 
20 

 
15 

 
40 

 
55 

Food & Nutrition 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

 
10 

Computer Science 
9 

 
11 

 
67 

 
67 

Business Studies 
 

30 
 

10 
 

43 
 

63 

History 
13 

 
46 

 
85 

 
92 

Biblical Hebrew 
39 

 
26 

 
46 

 
54 

Modern Hebrew 
55 

 
60 

 
80 

 
93 

 

 

 

 



 

BYJHS ACADEMY  

 

Destinations  

Percentage of students staying in education or employment after 

key stage 4: 

2023 cohort – 94% stayed in full time education/ employment  

Breakdown 

TOTAL 
COHORT 

FULL TIME 
EDUCATION 

WORK 
PROGRAMME 

LOOKING FOR 
WORK 

EMIGRATED 

65 59 2 2 2 

100% 91% 3% 3% 3% 
 

2022 cohort – 100% stayed in full time education/ employment  

2021 cohort – 97.1% stayed in full time education/ employment   

 


