

EXAMINATION RESULTS AND DESTINATION DATA 2023

PERFORMANCE MEASURES

Cohort Summary	Total		
Cohort	64		
Basics (9-4), (9-5) Measures	Total	%	
Grade 4 or above in English and Mathematics	51	81.7	
Grade 5 or above in English and Mathematics	32	50	
EBacc Total measure	Total	%	
Students entered for the EBacc	11	17.2	
EBacc Average Point Score	4.28		
		0	
KS4 Results	Total	%	
KS4 Results Students achieving 5 Standard Passes inc EM	Total 43	_	
Students achieving 5		%	
Students achieving 5 Standard Passes inc EM Students achieving 5 Strong	43	% 70.5	
Students achieving 5 Standard Passes inc EM Students achieving 5 Strong Passes inc EM Students achieving 9-7 in	43 30	% 70.5 49.2	

Key Results

Progress 8: 0.21 Attainment 8: 49.37

English Language 75.1% Grades 9-5

English Literature 73.8% Grades 9-5

Mathematics 55.1% Grades 9-5

Combined Science 64.4% Grades 99-44



BYJHS ACADEMY

SUBJECT AREAS	ENTRIES	% 9-7	% 9-5	% 9-4
English Language	64	14	72	84
English Literacy	65	20	71	86
Maths	62	19	55	85
Biology	18	33	72	89
Chemistry	17	18	65	77
Physics	15	13	80	87
Combined Science	44	9	47	69
Art	14	57	93	93
Textiles	20	15	40	55
Food & Nutrition	10	10	10	10
Computer Science	9	11	67	67
Business Studies	30	10	43	63
History	13	46	85	92
Biblical Hebrew	39	26	46	54
Modern Hebrew	55	60	80	93



Destinations

Percentage of students staying in education or employment after key stage 4:

2023 cohort – 94% stayed in full time education/ employment

Breakdown

TOTAL	FULL TIME	WORK	LOOKING FOR	EMIGRATED
COHORT	EDUCATION	PROGRAMME	WORK	
65	59	2	2	2
100%	91%	3%	3%	3%

2022 cohort – 100% stayed in full time education/ employment

2021 cohort – 97.1% stayed in full time education/ employment